expenditure other than the price quoted will be entertained by CAMPA on account of 
Scope of Work provided in tender. Rate quoted shall be fixed & shall not be quoted with 
price variation/discount clause etc or other conditions. 

Only selected Firm shall be required to deposit an earnest money of Rs.25,000 (Twenty 
Five Thousand Only) through Demand Draft in favour of CEO CAMPA Madhya pradesh 
payable at Bhopal,This amount shall be refunded along with the final payment to be released 
after the approval of accounts by the Statutory Auditor for the concerned year (i.e., F.Y.